Points of comparison between similar products Max. Rotational Speed: 15,000~39,000rpm
Oldham Couplings
Clamping / Set Screw
QFeatures: Projection structure of the spacer effortlessly allows angular and lateral misalignment and thereby reduces load on the shaft.
QClamping
TYPE
M Material S Surface Treatment A
AccessoryHub Spacer Hub

H8H8
F
d3
HubSpacer
d
1
d
2 D
QFeatures: Product quality and performance same as of the conventional products but at lower price. Replaceable from CPOC, CPO.
Part Number
D1 T d3 W G Applicable
Coupling
Unit
PriceType No.
GCOCS
16 15.6 12 7 8 4.5 GCOC16,GCO16
20 19.6 15 9 10 5.5 GCOC20,GCO20
25 24.6 18 11 12 6.7 GCOC25,GCO25
32 31.6 21 14.5 15.3 7.5 GCOC32,GCO32
M Material: Polyacetal
QSpacer
WD
1

t
L
d3
LL
Points of comparison between similar products Max. Rotational Speed: 10,000rpm
E�No. 40 spacers are black.Part Number
CPOS20
Part Number
GCOCS20
M Material: Polyacetal
Part Number
D1 T d3 W G Applicable
Coupling Unit Price
Type No.
CPOS
16 16 12 7 8 4.5 CPO16, CPOC16
20 20 15 9 10 5.5 CPO20, CPOC20
25 25 18 11 12 6.5 CPO25, CPOC25
32 32 21 14.5 15
7.5
CPO32, CPOC32
40 40 18 17 19 CPO40, CPOC40
CPOCGS
12 12 4.88 6 3.95 2.44 CPOCG12
16 16 6.96 8 4.95 3.48 CPOCG16
20 20 8.06 10 6.95 4.03 CPOCG20
25 25 11.18 14 8.95 5.59 CPOCG25
32 32 13.34 18 9.95 6.67 CPOCG32
QSpacers (for CPO, CPOC, CPOCG)
CPOS
WD 1
T